Farleigh ¢



/

0\./
L~

Please note your table number and then order at the bar

WRAPS & BURGERS

All served with chips
THE FARLEIGH WRAP

Farleigh marinated chicken, bacon, tomato, lettuce &
chipotle mayonnaise

HOT & KICKING WRAP

Hot & kicking chicken strips, cheese, lettuce & sweet chilli sauce

HALLOUMI & AVOCADO WRAP

Halloumi, avocado, tomato, lettuce & sweet chilli sauce

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Marinated chicken, bacon, crispy cos lettuce with Caesar dressing.

JERK CHICKEN WRAP

Jerk chicken, lettuce & coleslaw

FARLEIGH BEEF BURGER

8oz beef patty, tomato, lettuce & mayonnaise

JERK CHICKEN BURGER

Jerk chicken breast with coleslaw in a brioche bun

VEGGIE QUARTERPOUNDER

with tomato, lettuce & mayonnaise

EXTRAS
Cheese - £1.50  Fried egg - £1.50  Avocado - £2.50
Bacon - £2.00  Jalapenos - £1.00

SARNIES & MELTS

£13.50 SARNIES served with crisps, on white or brown bloomer
Mature cheddar & tomato
Ham & mustard

£13.50 Tuna mayonnaise

Egg mayonnaise & cress

£13.50 MELTS served with crisps
Cheese, tomato & pesto
£13.50 Ham & cheese

Tuna mayonnaise & cheese
Chorizo & cheese

£7.50

£9.00

Gluten free options are available

add chips £2.50

£13.50
£14.00
ALL DAY BREAKFAST
£14.00 LREAKFAST BAP OR SANDWICH
£12.00 Grilled butcher's sausages or back bacon or fried egg

FARLEIGH FULL ENGLISH

Two rashers of smoked back bacon, two fried eggs, pork sausage,

hash brown, baked beans, grilled mushroom, tomato & toast

THE CLASSICS

HAM, EGG & CHIPS
Locally sourced ham, two fried eggs & chips with bread & butter

BEEF CHILLI & RICE

Spiced chilli beef con carne, rice served with cheese & sour cream

BREADED SCAMPI

Chips, peas, lemon & tartare sauce

FARLEIGH CLUB SANDWICH

Chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise with chips

JACKETS & SALADS

JACKET POTATO Served with salad
Tuna mayonnaise & cheese

Baked beans & cheese

Beef chilli, sour cream & cheese

HALLOUMI & AVOCADO SALAD

Halloumi, avocado, toasted coriander seeds, tomato, red onion &
cucumber with lemon dressing

CHICKEN, BACON & AVOCADO SALAD

Farleigh marinated chicken, bacon, avocado, toasted coriander
seeds, tomato, red onion & cucumber with lemon dressing
CAESAR SALAD

Crispy cos lettuce dressed in Caesar dressing with parmesan &
homemade croutons

CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR SALAD

Farleigh marinated chicken with crispy cos lettuce dressed in
Caesar with bacon, parmesan & homemade croutons

GRAZING

HOT & KICKING CHICKEN STRIPS

£9.50 HALLOUMI

£8.50

£9.50 BBQ CHICKEN WINGS

£11.50 VEGGIE SPRING ROLLS
ONION RINGS

£12.50 GARLIC BREAD
LOADED FRIES
Jalapenos, bacon & cheese

£9.50 CHILLI LOADED FRIES
Chilli beef & cheese
CHEESY CHIPS

£12.50

CHIPS

If you have any food allergies or intolerances please let us know so we can help you choose.

As allergens are present in our kitchen and some of our ingredients have ‘may contain” warnings
we cannot guarantee menu items will be completely free from a specific allergen.

£6.00

£12.00

£11.50

£12.00

£13.50

£13.00

£6.50
£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£4.00
£3.50
£6.50

£9.50

£4.25
£3.50



