XIX Farleigh



Please note your table number and then order at the bar

WRAPS & BURGERS

All served with chips

THE FARLEIGH WRAP Farleigh marinated chicken, bacon, tomato, lettuce & chipotle mayonnaise	£13.50
HOT & KICKING WRAP Hot & kicking chicken strips, cheese, lettuce & sweet chilli sauce	£13.50
HALLOUMI & AVOCADO WRAP Halloumi, avocado, tomato, lettuce & sweet chilli sauce	£13.50
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP Marinated chicken, bacon, crispy cos lettuce with Caesar dressin	£13.50
JERK CHICKEN WRAP Jerk chicken, lettuce & coleslaw	£13.50
FARLEIGH BEEF BURGER 8oz beef patty, tomato, lettuce & mayonnaise	£14.00
JERK CHICKEN BURGER Jerk chicken breast with coleslaw in a brioche bun	£14.00
VEGGIE QUARTERPOUNDER with tomato, lettuce & mayonnaise	£12.00

EXTRAS

Cheese - £1.50 Fried egg - £1.50 Avocado - £2.50

Bacon - £2.00 Jalapenos - £1.00

SARNIES & MELTS

SARNIES served with crisps, on white	or brown bloomer £7.50	0
Mature cheddar & tomato		
Ham & mustard		
Tuna mayonnaise		
Egg mayonnaise & cress		
MELTS served with crisps	£9.00	0
Cheese, tomato & pesto		
Ham & cheese		
Tuna mayonnaise & cheese		
Chorizo & cheese		
	Clutan from antions are quaile	L1

Gluten free options are available

add chips £2.50

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST BAP OR SANDWICH	£6.00
Grilled butcher's sausages or back bacon or fried egg	
FARLEIGH FULL ENGLISH	£12.00
T	

Two rashers of smoked back bacon, two fried eggs, pork sausage, hash brown, baked beans, grilled mushroom, tomato & toast

THE CLASSICS

HAM, EGG & CHIPS Locally sourced ham, two fried eggs & chips with bread & butter	£11.50
BEEF CHILLI & RICE Spiced chilli beef con carne, rice served with cheese & sour cream	£12.00
BREADED SCAMPI	£13.50
Chips, peas, lemon & tartare sauce	
FARLEIGH CLUB SANDWICH	£13.00
Chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise with chips	

JACKETS & SALADS

JACKET POTATO Served with salad Tuna mayonnaise & cheese	£9.50
Baked beans & cheese	£8.50
Beef chilli, sour cream & cheese	£9.50
HALLOUMI & AVOCADO SALAD	£11.50
Halloumi, avocado, toasted coriander seeds, tomato, red onion & cucumber with lemon dressing) x
CHICKEN, BACON & AVOCADO SALAD Farleigh marinated chicken, bacon, avocado, toasted coriander seeds, tomato, red onion & cucumber with lemon dressing	£12.50
CAESAR SALAD Crispy cos lettuce dressed in Caesar dressing with parmesan & homemade croutons	£9.50
CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR SALAD	£12.50

Farleigh marinated chicken with crispy cos lettuce dressed in Caesar with bacon, parmesan & homemade croutons

GRAZING

HOT & KICKING CHICKEN STRIPS	£6.50
HALLOUMI	£6.00
BBQ CHICKEN WINGS	£5.50
VEGGIE SPRING ROLLS	£5.50
ONION RINGS	£4.00
GARLIC BREAD	£3.50
LOADED FRIES Jalapenos, bacon & cheese	£6.50
CHILLI LOADED FRIES Chilli beef & cheese	£9.50
CHEESY CHIPS	£4.25
CHIPS	£3.50

If you have any food allergies or intolerances please let us know so we can help you choose.

As allergens are present in our kitchen and some of our ingredients have 'may contain' warnings we cannot guarantee menu items will be completely free from a specific allergen.